© 2025 – Secustos MU20 LEGIC – data sheet – DocRev07 – 10/2025                                                                                                                                           Page 1 of 5
Secustos MU20 LEGIC
Multi-frequency access control reader
(exemplary illustrations)
Secustos is a design-oriented multi-technology reader family. This reader for physical access applications is one of the flattest readers
on the market. It supports up-to-date interfaces and protocols, like RS-485 and OSDP, but also Wiegand. The IP65 protected housing
is made of high-class materials that confer the reader a unique look and feel.
Secustos MU20 LEGIC supports a broad range of HF and LF contactless technologies. Many mobile use cases can be facilitated with

approvals granted to the product.
© 2025 – Secustos MU20 LEGIC – data sheet – DocRev07 – 10/2025                                                                                                                                           Page 3 of 5
ORDER CODES
Reader models with keypad
T4SW-DL10NDSW7-OSEU: Reader with silver frame/white glass front
T4SW-DL10NDGY7-OSEU: Reader with gray frame/gray glass front
Reader models without keypad
T4SW-DL00NDSW7-OSEU: Reader with silver frame/white glass front
T4SW-DL00NDGY7-OSEU: Reader with gray frame/gray glass front
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING FRAME
T4SA-LWF1SL: mounting frame, silver
T4SA-LWF1GY: mounting frame, gray